SYMPOSIUM BOOKLET

Agenda

Monday June 17t
19.00-21.00  Welcoming dinner and flag
handover
Welcoming addresses « Gina Lund, Birector General, Skills Norway

 Lynne Bezanson, Executive Director, The Canadian Career
Development Foundation

 Roar Sollied, Executive Councellor for Education, Troms
County

Tuesday June 18t
09.00-09.45 QOpening session « Gina Lund, Director General, Skills Norway

09.45-10.00

10.00-10.45

10.45-11.05
11.05-11.20
Theme #1

11.20- 11.50
11.50-12.10

12.10-13.00

13.00-14.00
14.00-14.15

Theme #2
14.15-14.40

14.40-15.00

15.00-15.20
15.20-16.30

16.30-16.50
17.30-22.30

« Tom Erlend Skaug, Norwegian State Secretary, Ministry of
Education and Research

* Lynne Bezanson, The Canadian Career Development
Foundation

Introduction to the symposium e Ingjerd Espolin Gaarder, Skills Norway
* Rie Thomsen, Professor, Aarhus University, Denmark
« Tristram Hooley, Professor Il, Inland Norway University of the
Applied Sciences

Keynote speech  Anthony Mann, Head of the OECD VET and Adult Learning
team

Break
Overview of Symposium process
Context and challenges for career development policy

Catalyst speech « Dr. Gideon Arulmani, Director, The Promise Foundation, India
Synthesis « Erik Hagaseth Haug, Inland Norway University of Applied
Sciences

» Hannah Owens Svennungsen, Norwegian University of
Science and Technology

Table discussion 1 In mixed groups
Feedback from the tables
Lunch

Insight: The Norwegian example e Ingjerd Espolin Gaarder, Skills Norway
« Tonje Gravés, Skills Norway

Aims for, and access to, career development

Catalyst speech « Letshego Mokeki, Director, Career Development Services
- Programmes, Department of Higher Education and
Training, South-Africa

Synthesis « John McCarthy, ICCDPP, France
» Tibor Bors Borbély-Pecze, King Sigismund Applied
University, Hungary

Break

Table discussion 2 In mixed groups
Feedback from the tables

Observations from the day

Social programme Trip to Sommaroy by bus



SYMPOSIUM BOOKLET

Wednesday June 19t

09.00-09.10
09.10-10.10

10.10-10.55
10.55-11.15
Theme #3
11.15-11.40
11.40-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00
14.00-14.20

Theme # 4
14.20-14.45

14.45-15.05

15.05-15.25
15.25-16.40

16.40-17.00
19.30-23.00

Welcome day 2

Panel Discussion - International
Organisations

Moderator: Spencer Niles, The College of William and Mary,
USA

Panel 1 Anthony Mann, OECD

Panel 2 Helmut Zelloth, ETF

Panel 3 Pedro Moreno Da Fonseca, CEDEFOP

Panel 4 Alison Crabb, European Commission

Panel 5 Katerina Ananiadou, UNESCQO

Keynote speech Bjorn Heinemann, Partner at InFuture, Norway
Break

Integrating career development into wider society
Catalyst speech
Synthesis

Teija Felt, Ministry of Employment and the Economy, Finnland

» Lynne Bezanson, Executive Director, The Canadian Career
Development Foundation

« Ingrid Bdrdsdatter Bakke, Inland Norway University of
Applied Sciences

Table discussion 3 In mixed groups

Feedback from the tables

Lunch

Insight: Nordic developments * Rie Thomsen, Professor, Aarhus University, Denmark

« Jaana Kettunen, Finnish Institute for Educational Research
at the University of Jyvdskyld

Leading innovative change for the future

Catalyst speech Lisa Taylor, President, Challenge Factory and the Centre for
Career Innovation, Canada
Synthesis « Raimo Vuorinen, Finnish Institute for Educational Research
at the University of Jyviskyld
« Jaana Kettunen, Finnish Institute for Educational Research
at the University of Jyviskyld
Break

Table discussion 4
Feedback from the tables

In mixed groups

Observations from the day

Social programme Symposium dinner

Thursday June 20t

09.00-09.10
09.10-09.40

09.40-10.40
10.40-11.00
11.00-12.00
12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

Welcome day 3

Communigué - presentation e Tristram Hooley, Professor I, Inland Norway University of the

Applied Sciences
Action plan - inspiration session
Break
Mooving forward — Action Plan
Looking into the future ICCDPP

In country teams

« John McCarthy, ICCDPP, France
» Lynne Bezanson, Executive Director, The Canadian Career
Development Foundation

« Ingjerd Espolin Gaarder, Skills Norway
« Lynne Bezanson, Executive Director, The Canadian Career
Development Foundation

Closing session

Lunch



