Agenda

Monday June 17 th			
19.00-21.00	Welcoming dinner and flag handover		
	Welcoming addresses	 Gina Lund, Director General, Skills Norway Lynne Bezanson, Executive Director, The Canadian Career Development Foundation Roar Sollied, Executive Councellor for Education, Troms County 	
Tuesday June 18 th			
09.00-09.45	Opening session	 Gina Lund, Director General, Skills Norway Tom Erlend Skaug, Norwegian State Secretary, Ministry of Education and Research Lynne Bezanson, The Canadian Career Development Foundation 	
09.45-10.00	Introduction to the symposium	 Ingjerd Espolin Gaarder, Skills Norway Rie Thomsen, Professor, Aarhus University, Denmark Tristram Hooley, Professor II, Inland Norway University of the Applied Sciences 	
10.00-10.45	Keynote speech	 Anthony Mann, Head of the OECD VET and Adult Learning team 	
10.45-11.05	Break		
11.05-11.20	Overview of Symposium process		
Theme #1	Context and challenges for career development policy		
11.20- 11.50	Catalyst speech	• Dr. Gideon Arulmani, Director, The Promise Foundation, India	
11.50-12.10	Synthesis	 Erik Hagaseth Haug, Inland Norway University of Applied Sciences Hannah Owens Svennungsen, Norwegian University of Science and Technology 	
12.10-13.00	Table discussion 1	In mixed groups	
	Feedback from the tables		
13.00-14.00	Lunch		
14.00-14.15	Insight: The Norwegian example	Ingjerd Espolin Gaarder, Skills NorwayTonje Gravås, Skills Norway	
Theme #2	Aims for, and access to, career development		
14.15-14.40	Catalyst speech	 Letshego Mokeki, Director, Career Development Services Programmes, Department of Higher Education and Training, South-Africa 	
14.40-15.00	Synthesis	 John McCarthy, ICCDPP, France Tibor Bors Borbély-Pecze, King Sigismund Applied University, Hungary 	
15.00-15.20	Break		
15.20-16.30	Table discussion 2	In mixed groups	
	Feedback from the tables		
16.30-16.50	Observations from the day		
17.30-22.30	Social programme	Trip to Sommaroy by bus	

Wednesday	June 19 th	
09.00-09.10	Welcome day 2	
09.10-10.10	Panel Discussion - International Organisations	Moderator: Spencer Niles, The College of William and Mary, USA
	Panel 1	Anthony Mann, OECD
	Panel 2	Helmut Zelloth, ETF
	Panel 3	Pedro Moreno Da Fonseca , CEDEFOP
	Panel 4	Alison Crabb, European Commission
	Panel 5	Katerina Ananiadou, UNESCO
10.10-10.55	Keynote speech	Bjørn Heinemann, Partner at InFuture, Norway
10.55-11.15	Break	
Theme #3	Integrating career development into wider society	
11.15-11.40	Catalyst speech	Teija Felt, Ministry of Employment and the Economy, Finnland
11.40-12.00	Synthesis	 Lynne Bezanson, Executive Director, The Canadian Career Development Foundation Ingrid Bårdsdatter Bakke, Inland Norway University of Applied Sciences
12.00-13.00	Table discussion 3	In mixed groups
	Feedback from the tables	
13.00-14.00	Lunch	
14.00-14.20	Insight: Nordic developments	 Rie Thomsen, Professor, Aarhus University, Denmark Jaana Kettunen, Finnish Institute for Educational Research at the University of Jyväskylä
Theme # 4	Leading innovative change for	the future
14.20-14.45	Catalyst speech	Lisa Taylor, President, Challenge Factory and the Centre for Career Innovation, Canada
14.45-15.05	Synthesis	 Raimo Vuorinen, Finnish Institute for Educational Research at the University of Jyväskylä Jaana Kettunen, Finnish Institute for Educational Research at the University of Jyväskylä
15.05-15.25	Break	
15.25-16.40	Table discussion 4	In mixed groups
	Feedback from the tables	
16.40-17.00	Observations from the day	
19.30-23.00	Social programme	Symposium dinner
Thursday Ju	ne 20 th	
09.00-09.10	Welcome day 3	
09.10-09.40	Communiqué - presentation	 Tristram Hooley, Professor II, Inland Norway University of the Applied Sciences
09.40-10.40	Action plan - inspiration session	
10.40-11.00	Break	
11.00-12.00	Mooving forward — Action Plan	In country teams
12.00-12.30	Looking into the future ICCDPP	 John McCarthy, ICCDPP, France Lynne Bezanson, Executive Director, The Canadian Career Development Foundation
12.30-13.00	Closing session	 Ingjerd Espolin Gaarder, Skills Norway Lynne Bezanson, Executive Director, The Canadian Career Development Foundation
13.00-14.00	Lunch	
	•	